SS-250SFD
Model Name
SPECIFICATION
SS-250SFD
Size
SFX / PS2 with the help of bracket
Input Voltage
100 - 240 V
Connectors
Mother Board Connector 24 Pins - 1
Core Voltage Connector 4 Pins - 1
SATA Power Connector - 2
4 Pin Power Connector - 2
FDD Power Connector - 1
Ampere Rating
Voltage Amperage
+3.3 V - 18.0A Max.
+5 V - 21.0A 110W
+12 V - 16.0A Max.
-5 V - 0.5A
Recommended Chasis
HP-01
GM-14S
GM-15B
-12 V - 0.8A 250W
GM-20B
GM-21G
GM-22S
GM-23B
GM-24S
GM-25B
2
5
F
S
S
-
0
S
D
Prime Source Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
Web site : www.primesource.in
Entry Level Power Supply
GM-26B
GM-27G